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FCEH 1  - AS CHERBOURG F 1
CS CARENTAN 1 - US GRANVILLE 1
US AVRANCHES MSM 1 - AS TOURLAVILLE 1
US ST PAIR 1 - FC DES ETANGS 1
ESP ST JEAN CH 1 - US RONCEY CERISY 1
US DUCEY ISIGNY 1 - FC SAINT LO M 1
US OUEST COTENTIN 1 - SCU DOUVE DIVETTE 1
ES COUTANCES 1 - ES ST SAUVEUR ROND. 1
FC SIENNE 1 - US COTE DES ILES 1
US ST MARTIN ST JEAN 1 - ES POINTE HAGUE 1
US PERCY 1 - CONDE SP 1
ES MARIGNY LMV 1 - AGNEAUX FC 1
SHVL 1 - AS JULLOUVILLE SARTILLY 1
LA BREHALAISE - GRPT DE LA BAIE
AS VALOGNES 1 - SM HAYTILLON 1
AS URVILLE NACQUE. - 1 ES MARAIS 1
US LA GLACERIE 1 - GR JSAY 1
FCB2S 1 - CA PONTOIS 1
AJ ST HILAIRE PV 1 - CS VILLEDIEU 1
GR BRICQUEBEC EN COT 1 - AS POINTE COTENTIN 1
FC DIGOSVILLE 1 - ES PLAIN 1
PAT ST JAMES 1 - AS BRECEY 1
AS BERIGNY CERISY 1 - GR COTE ESPACE 1
PL OCTEVILLE 1 - US SEMILLY ST A 1
US PONTORSON 1 - EC TESSY MOYON S 1
US SELUNE 1 - FC 3 RIVIERES 1
ASC TERTRE 1 - FC YVETOT BOCAGE 1

U11 D1 - TO
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AS CHERBOURG F 2 -AS VALOGNES 2
AGNEAUX FC 2 - US OUEST COTENTIN 2
US OUEST COTENTIN 3 - CS CARENTAN 2
FC YVETOT BOCAGE 2 - PERIERS SP 1
AS VALOGNES 3 - FC SAINT LO M 3
AS CHERBOURG F 3 - AS NEGREVILLE 1
AS TOURLAVILLE 2 - ES POINTE HAGUE 2
AS VALOGNES 4 - AS QUERQUEVILLE 1
AS QUERQUEVILLE 2 - AS POINTE COTENTIN 2
FC D'ELLE 1 - FC B2S 3
SCU DOUVE DIVETTE 2 - AGNEAUX FC 4
AS TOURLAVILLE 3 - AS MONTEBOURG 1
GR JS AY 2 - FCEH 2
FCEH 3 - PL OCTEVILLE 3
GRPT BRICQUEBEC 2 - ES MARAIS 2
AS THEREVAL 1 - FC VAL DE SAIRE 1
FC B2S 2 - FCEH 4
FCEH 5 - SM HAYTILLON 2
RS ST SAUVERAIS 1 - PL OCTEVILLE 2
ES PLAIN/STE MARIE 2 - SCU DOUVE DIVETTE 3
ES MARIGNY LMV 2 - FC DIGOSVILLE 2
US COTE DES ILES 2 - AS VALOGNES 5
US SEMILLY ST ANDRE 2 - AJ ST HILAIRE PV 3
AJ ST HILAIRE PV 2 - CA PONTOIS 2



U11 D2 - TO
UR 4 

PO
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FC SAINT LO M 2 - ES COUTANCES 2
US AVRANCHES MSM 2 - US GRANVILLE 2
US PERCY 2 - AS JULLOUVILLE SARTILLY 2
ENT.GAVR/CEREN/CENIL 1 - ES COUTANCES 3
CS VILLEDIEU 2 - LA BREHALAISE 2
AGNEAUX FC 3 - US RONCEY CERISY 2
FC DES ETANGS 2 - ES TERREGATTE B 1
US DUCEY ISIGNY 4 - ENT ST QUENT. ST OVIN.VAL ST PERE 2
FC AGON COUTAINVILLE 1 - US ST MARTIN ST JEAN 2
FC THAR 1 - US DUCEY ISIGNY 2
ES ST SAUVEUR ROND 2 - ESP ST JEAN DES CHAMPS 2
CONDE SPORTS 2 - US DUCEY ISIGNY 3
AS BRECEY 2 - USM DONVILLE 1
US ST PAIR 2 - US MORTAIN 1
LA BREHALAISE 3 - US PERCY 3
SHVL 2 - US GRANVILLE 3  
FC 3 RIVIERES 2 - US ST MARTIN ST JEAN 3
ENT.GAVR/CEREN/CENIL 2 - FC DES ETANGS 3
EC TESSY MOYON S 2 - CS VILLEDIEU 3
ESP ST JEAN DES CHAMPS 3 - FLEURY SPORTS
ES COUTANCES 4 - PAT ST JAMES 2
FC SIENNE 2 - FC THAR 2
ST JEAN SP 1 - US PONTORSON 2


